

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).1591/2008

PARAMJIT SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AMARJIT KAUR

Respondent(s)

(With appln.for directions and permission to file addl.documents  
and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and interim relief and  
office report)

WITH CIVIL APPEAL NO.1590/2008

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 15/10/2014 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA CHANDRA PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.R.S. Suri, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Mehta, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List tomorrow high up on the board.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ SAINI)  
(COURT MASTER)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Usha Rani Bhardwaj  
Date: 2014.10.15  
14:50:39 IST  
Reason: